Championnat

AMATEUR 120

Class.

Cavalier

Cheval

Cl.

Points

Temps

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mme. Anne Sophie De Gentili
[Dos:6] (AM / Y1)
Les Cavaliers (20)

Mme. Isabelle Lavillaugouet
[Dos:10] (AM/Y3)
CH Omessa Centre Corse (20)

Mr. Mathieu Tyran [Dos:17] (AM /
S)
Ecuries Du Vallon (20)

Mme. Sophye Siffert [Dos:1] (AM /
S)
C E De Bastelicaccia (20)

Mme. Marie Finidori [Dos:501] (AM
/Y1)
Asso Ecurie De Valendella (20)

Mme. Elea Casanova [Dos:12] (AM
/1 C2)
Sguadra (20)

Mme. Pauline Jacquesson [Dos:5]
(AM/C2)
Ecuries De La Tour (20)

Mme. Marie Frigara [Dos:15] (AM /
Y2)
Ecuries Du Vallon (20)

Mme. Livia Lorenzoni [Dos:11] (AM
/'S)
Sguadra (20)

Mme. Elsa Moreau [Dos:8] (AM/ S)
Haras Des Sables (20)

Mr. Hadrien Lehideux [Dos:13] (AM
1Y2)
U Canale Di Melo (20)

Mme. Pascale Benvel [Dos:3] (AM /
S)
Cavaliers De Capitoro (20)

Mme. Nathalie Milani [Dos:4] (AM /
S)
Sguadra (20)

Mr. Franck Liberati [Dos:2] (AM/ S)
Ecuries Du Vallon (20)

Mr. Camille Coti [Dos:14] (AM /J2)
Cavaliers De Capitoro (20)

Bonita Van De Geeneinde

Petrocelli

Karouzo Des Monts

Jason De Champot

Nobel La Tuilerie

Pivoine De Bessade

Olastar De Sully

Nougat Des Forets

Nikita Du Biolay

Quiba D'Ancoeur

Opale De Gobaude

Qhymjoy Mousse

Javelot Du Sentier

Quidditch Ar Park

Oona Mousse

1,62

4,54

8,48

9,56

9,61

9,70

10,17

22,13

34,76

71,50

23,60

44,63

48,34

56,10

73,23
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